
IHF Men's Emerging Nations Championship

Tbilisi (Georgia)
Placement Match 9-12

Team A

A Azerbaijan
Team B

B Malta
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Tbilisi Tbilisi Sport Palace 15.6.2019 10:00 40 31

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

18 13 37 22

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

7/7
1

21:32
2

53:52
3 1

12:37
2

39:53
3

1/3

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 MAMMADZADEH Kamil

3 SALIMOV Uzeir 3 1 1

4 AFSALOV Rauf 1

6 NAGHIYEV Hazrat 1 2

8 NOVRUZOV Farid 2

9 MAMMADOV Kamran 2

10 MAMMADLI Kheyri 3

11 NAZARALIYEV Sabir 16 1

13 PUCHKOV Maxim

17 MALIKOV Khalig 2

19 ABDULLAYEV Javid 4

87 MAMMADYAROV Elshad

97 ALIYEV Orkhan 2

99 MURADOV Ramazan 2

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 CARUANA Jean Paul

2 DAVID Fenech 1

3 AZZOPARDI Matthias 1

4 CARUANA Matthias 3 1

5 HARRISON Liam 1 1

8 CIAPPARA Raoul 1 1

9 NAUDI Peter

10 RIZZO Luigi 4

11 SEIFRET Jacques 5 1 2

12 GALEA Reece Hendrix

13 SCICLUNA Jeremy 3 1

16 GAUCI Daniel

17 FENECH Jeremy 3 1

Off A HUSEYNOV Rashad

Off B ALIEV Habil

Off C ALIEVA Farida

Off D ISKANDOROV Kamil

Off A ATTARD Joseph

Off B TANTI Joseph

Off C PACE Bryan

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Ershov Konstantin (RUS) Pavliukov Anton (RUS)

Technical officials

Coulibaly Yalatima (CIV) Kalin Leopold (SLO)

IHF Official

Hagen Monika (SWE)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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